New Listings

Sold Listings

$ Volume - Sold
Average Sale Price
High Sales Price
Low Sales Price

Average Market Time

New Listings

Sold Listings

$ Volume - Sold
Average Sale Price
High Sales Price
Low Sales Price

Average Market Time

New Listings

Sold Listings

$ Volume - Sold
Average Sale Price
High Sales Price
Low Sales Price

Average Market Time

New Listings

Sold Listings

$ Volume - Sold
Average Sale Price
High Sales Price
Low Sales Price

Average Market Time

New Listings

Sold Listings

$ Volume - Sold
Average Sale Price
High Sales Price
Low Sales Price

Average Market Time

Jan-2024

72

43
7,486,382
174,101
509,000
32,000

54

Jan-2024

a7

23
3,972,200
172,704
480,000
22,500

84

Jan-2024

18

10
2,333,300
233,330
600,000
101,000
88

Jan-2024

70

44
7,825,475
177,851
375,000
10,500

61

Jan-2024

19

21
3,352,400
159,638
460,000
16,000

72

Ashtabula County
Jan-2023
66
61
10,835,209
177,626
569,000
22,000
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